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Friday, September 19, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Sunday, September 21, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025 (Autumnal Equinox 1:19pm, CST) 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025  G Owens (pickup)
Saturday, September 27, 2025 G Owens (Olathe, KS)
Sunday, September 28, 2025 G Owens (Olathe, KS)
Monday, September 29, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 (Closed for the season)
Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Hope you had a great harvest!

Thursday, October 2, 2025
Friday, October 3, 2025

2025 NEKBA Extractor Reservation List


